
STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY  2018-19 

1. Quality of Academic activities 89.43% 

2. Quality / Availability of Physical Infrastructure 80.37% 

3. Provision of Library facilities and its availability 80% 

4. Number of : (a) Co-curricular & Extra curricular 
                       (b) skill based certificate programmes 

84.90% 

5. Functioning of :  (a) Grievance Redressal Cell 
                              (b) Women’s Cell 

8.93% 

6. Availability & Quality of ICT learning 70.94% 

7. Evaluation Process 76.98%  

8. Access to Sports & Games & Availability of facilities  84.90% 

9. External Exposure on : 
a. Paper Presentations 
b. Talent fests 
c. Industrial visits 
d. Internships 
e. Others 

 
81.88% 
82.64% 
79.62% 
73.20% 
62.64% 

10. Mid-day meal service & Financial Assistance 78.49% 

11. Quality of service given by office staff 76.98% 

12. Green Initiative Programme 81.13% 

13. Community Development Programme 69.43% 

14. Canteen Service 67.54% 

15. Hygiene and Water Service 73.20% 


