## **STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY 2018-19**

1.	Quality of Academic activities	89.43%
2.	Quality / Availability of Physical Infrastructure	80.37%
3.	Provision of Library facilities and its availability	80%
4.	Number of : (a) Co-curricular & Extra curricular	84.90%
	(b) skill based certificate programmes	
5.	Functioning of: (a) Grievance Redressal Cell	8.93%
	(b) Women's Cell	
6.	Availability & Quality of ICT learning	70.94%
7.	Evaluation Process 76.98%	
8.	Access to Sports & Games & Availability of facilities	84.90%
9.	External Exposure on :	
	a. Paper Presentations	81.88%
	b. Talent fests	82.64%
	c. Industrial visits	79.62%
	d. Internships	73.20%
	e. Others	62.64%
10.	Mid-day meal service & Financial Assistance	78.49%
11.	Quality of service given by office staff	76.98%
12.	Green Initiative Programme	81.13%
13.	Community Development Programme	69.43%
14.	Canteen Service	67.54%
15.	Hygiene and Water Service	73.20%